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AGREEMENT 03FC601826 IMPROVED HYDROLOGIC DATA COLLECTION

SYSTEMS FOR DROUGHT MONITORING - BILLING AMOUNTS
APPLICABLE TO MARCH 22, 2005 SEMI-ANNUAL REPORT AND REQUEST

FOR REIMBURSEMENT - 6/15/05

Assistance for Republican Irrigation Districts

Lake McConaughy Water Set-Aside

Improved Distribution of Streamflow Information Via the Internet

Upgrade DCPs for Big Blue, Plate, Ord Office and Norfolk Office Gages
33,949.98
1,296.99
635.46
362.56
36,244.99 TOTAL

Purchase DCS Processing Toolkit With Install/Training

Server to Hydro-Manager Software and Data

Equip DNR with Flow Measurement Equipment

$1138.00

Upgrade Gaging Equipment in Republican Basin

Walking Bridge at Cambridge
$71.92

15.50
$87.42 TOTAL

Meter Cost Share for the South Platte NRD

$29,380.68
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Place a Gage on the South Platte River Near Paxton

$118.79

On-Site Computer Capabilities for Surface Water Distribution

Cambridge Handheld - 6315
Lincoln Airdeck
socket
Lincoln Handheid
Ord Handheld
Cambridge Handhelds
MS Office
Otter Boxes for Cambridge
Otter Box - Lincoln
Otter Boxes for Ord,
Norfolk GPS/Radio Cord
Power Invertors - Norfolk
Norfolk GPS/Radio
Power Invertors - Ord
Power Invertors - Lincoln
Power Invertors - Bridgeport
Lincoln and Norfolk ArcView
Lincoln Power Cables
Digital Cameras- Lincoln
Digital Cameras - Bridgeport
Digital Cameras - Ord
Card and Reader - Bridgeport
Card and Reader - Cambridge
Card and Reader - Ord
Card and Reader - Lincoln
Cambridge GPS - Legend C
Cambridge GPS - Legend C
USB to Serial - Bridgeport
4 Adapters - Cambridge
4 Adapters - Lincoln
2 Adapters - Norfolk
Adapters - Bridgeport
Adapters - Ord
Inverter, Jump Drive - Lincoln
Lincoln GPS - Legend C
Lincoln Laptop
Lincoln Card Reader, XD card
Lincoln Camera
SD Cards - Cambridge

-8D Card - Ord

$558.00
$195.15
$287.79
$558.00
$558.00
$1,116.00
$3,834.87
$145.32
$134.17
$105.47
$39.00
$90.00
$369.00
$144.99
$189.99
$144.99
$1,928.39
$161.88
$558.00
$558.00
$372.00
$124.76
$190.74
$127.16
$190.74
$358.99
$353.66
$36.99
$113.33
$117.99
$63.99
$90.99
$90.99
$79.28
$351.41
$1,385.48
$55.78
$226.95
$283.47
$94.49
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EIN

sd Card for Handhelds - Lincoln

Lincoin - Software

Ord Batteries, Cable, and Printers
Cambridge Batteries, Cable, and Printer
Norfolk Cable and printers

Bridgeport Batteries

Lincoin Batteries, Cables, and Printers

TOTAL

Overall Total

$18,208.98

$85,178.86

$94.49
$294.99
$392.42
$309.78
$223.08

$86.70
$421.32
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