AGREEMENT 03FC601826 IMPROVED HYDROLOGIC DATA COLLECTION SYSTEMS FOR DROUGHT MONITORING – BILLING AMOUNTS APPLICABLE TO MARCH 22, 2005 SEMI-ANNUAL REPORT AND REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT - 6/15/05

#### Assistance for Republican Irrigation Districts

## **Lake McConaughy Water Set-Aside**

TOTAL

#### Improved Distribution of Streamflow Information Via the Internet

<u>Upgrade DCPs for Big Blue, Plate, Ord Office and Norfolk Office Gages</u> 33,949.98
1,296.99
635.46
362.56

Purchase DCS Processing Toolkit With Install/Training

Server to Hydro-Manager Software and Data

#### **Equip DNR with Flow Measurement Equipment**

\$1138.00

36,244.99

ij.

### **Upgrade Gaging Equipment in Republican Basin**

Walking Bridge at Cambridge \$71.92 15.50 \$87.42 TOTAL

### Meter Cost Share for the South Platte NRD

\$29,380.68

# Place a Gage on the South Platte River Near Paxton

\$118.79

# On-Site Computer Capabilities for Surface Water Distribution

Cambridge Handheld - 6315	\$558.00
Lincoln Airdeck	\$195.15
socket	\$287.79
Lincoln Handheld	\$558.00
Ord Handheld	\$558.00
Cambridge Handhelds	\$1,116.00
MS Office	\$3,834.87
Otter Boxes for Cambridge	\$145.32
Otter Box - Lincoln	\$134.17
Otter Boxes for Ord,	\$105.47
Norfolk GPS/Radio Cord	\$39.00
Power Invertors - Norfolk	\$90.00
Norfolk GPS/Radio	\$369.00
Power Invertors - Ord	\$144.99
Power Invertors - Lincoln	\$189.99
Power Invertors - Bridgeport	\$144.99
Lincoln and Norfolk ArcView	\$1,928.39
Lincoln Power Cables	\$161.88
Digital Cameras- Lincoln	\$558.00
Digital Cameras - Bridgeport	\$558.00
Digital Cameras - Ord	\$372.00
Card and Reader - Bridgeport	\$124.76
Card and Reader - Cambridge	\$190.74
Card and Reader - Ord	\$127.16
Card and Reader - Lincoln	\$190.74
Cambridge GPS - Legend C	\$358.99
Cambridge GPS - Legend C	\$353.66
USB to Serial - Bridgeport	\$36.99
4 Adapters - Cambridge	\$113.33
4 Adapters - Lincoln	\$117.99
2 Adapters - Norfolk	\$63.99
Adapters - Bridgeport	\$90.99
Adapters - Ord	\$90.99
Inverter, Jump Drive - Lincoln	\$79.28
Lincoln GPS - Legend C	\$351.41
Lincoln Laptop	\$1,385.48
Lincoln Card Reader, XD card	\$55.78
Lincoln Camera	\$226.95
SD Cards - Cambridge	\$283.47
SD Card - Ord	\$94.49

sd Card for Handhelds - Lincoln	\$94.49
Lincoln - Software	\$294.99
Ord Batteries, Cable, and Printers	\$392.42
Cambridge Batteries, Cable, and Printer	\$309.78
Norfolk Cable and printers	\$223.08
Bridgeport Batteries	\$86.70
Lincoln Batteries, Cables, and Printers	\$421.32
TOTAL	\$18,208.98

Overall Total \$85,178.86